VENDS TECH INDIA PVT. LTD.
Presented To:- Shekhawat Group
BUILD RELETIONSHIP
VENDS TECH INDIA PVT. LTD.
Background
The company has been incorporated in Year 2019. We are manufacturer of Commercial & Industrial HVLS Fans,
Inline Duct Fans, Recessed Ceiling Fans, Evaporative Air Conditioner, etc.
Vends Tech India Pvt. Ltd. has an extremely prestigious customer base supported across India through a strong

- One of The World’s Most Energy Efficient Motors- 30% Lower Power
Consumption, compared to normal HVLS Fans.
- High Pole Motor-66 poles & 6 pole winding specially designed for HVLS
fan application.
- 5 Blade 6061T6 Aluminum Alloy blades - High Strength & Durability.
- Exceptionally Low Maintenance- Service interval>1,00,000 Hours, with 4x7
operation continuously at full speed.
- 0% Derating of the fan performance over the life of the fan.
- Primary and Secondary Safety features for Anti Fall Protection for all
components of the Fan.
COMMERCIAL HVLS FAN
PMSM MOTOR TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Oder code Fan Diameter Ø (mm) Maximum Speed (Rpm) Motor Power (KW) Actual Power
Consumption (KW)
VENDSTECHR8 8ft(2.44m) 100 0.75 0.4
VENDSTECHR10 10ft(3.05m) 95 0.75 0.5
VENDSTECHR12 12ft(3.66m) 90 0.75 0.5
VENDSTECHR14 14ft(4.27m) 80 1.1 0.6
VENDSTECHR16 16ft(4.88m) 80 1.1 0.6
VENDSTECHR18 18ft(5.49m) 68 1.1 0.8
VENDSTECHR20 20ft(6.10m) 68 1.1 0.8
VENDSTECHR22 22ft(6.71m) 55 1.5 1.1
VENDSTECHR24 24ft(7.32m) 55 1.5 1.2
- Industrial Air Coolers Improves indoor air quality by
removing dust, fumes & odours.
- Improves productivity in industries through 100% fresh,
clean & cool air.